
Sailing times 2025 

 

Easter Monday 21st April  10.15 am 

Saturday 3rd May     8.30 am 

Wednesday 21st May  11.15 am 

Friday 20th June   12.00 noon 

Friday 4th July   11.45 am 

Friday 18th July   10.15 am 

Saturday 2nd August   10.45 am 

Saturday 16th August    9.45 am 

Saturday 30th August    8.45 am 

Monday 15th September  10.15 am 

Wednesday 15th October  11.45 am 

Thursday 30th October  10.15 am 


